Marbled garden balls
Instructions No. 2970
Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

Our chic garden baubles, also known as rose baubles, are impressive thanks to theimarbling effect. They are easy to
make and are an eye-catcher in the garden. Thanks to the plastic ball and the colours for marbling, the otherwise expensive
garden plugs are easy to make with low material costs.




698221
661614
434669-03
434669-09
13242805

610439

601399

Beech round bar@ 12 mm

Beech round bar@ 15 mm

KREUL Magic Marble Colour for marblingSun yellow
KREUL Magic Marble Colour for marblingViolet

VBS Handicraft mats
(leider ausverkauft)

VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces

Dry-Flower arrangement foam, 2 pieces



https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

	Marbled garden balls
	Article information:


