## Marbled garden balls

## Instructions No. 2970

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

Our chic garden baubles, also known as rose baubles, are impressive thanks to theimarbling effect. They are easy to make and are an eye-catcher in the garden. Thanks to the plastic ball and the colours for marbling, the otherwise expensive garden plugs are easy to make with low material costs.





698221	Beech round barØ 12 mm	1
661614	Beech round barØ 15 mm	1
434669-03	KREUL Magic Marble Colour for marblingSun yellow	1
434669-09	KREUL Magic Marble Colour for marblingViolet	1
13242805	VBS Handicraft mats (leider ausverkauft)	1
610439	VBS Bamboo wood spikes, 50 pieces	1
601399	Dry-Flower arrangement foam, 2 pieces	1